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DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

( Not to Scale)

TOE PROTECTION

d
FL

ATT
ER2:

1 
O

R

FROM STA. 17+20 -L- TO STA. 18+00 -L- RT

DETAIL 7

Type of Liner= CLASS B RIP-RAP

d=1.5 Ft.

2:
12:1

D

( Not to Scale)

STANDARD BASE DITCH

B

d

FROM STA. 17+15 -L- TO STA. 17+50 -L- RT

DETAIL 6

B=3 Ft.

Max. d=1.5 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Ground

Natural

Ground

Natural

*When B is < 6.0'

Type of Liner= CL I RIP-RAP

LATERAL 'V'  DITCH
( Not to Scale)

3:1 3:
1

D

b

d
1"/Ft.

FROM STA. 16+50 -L- TO STA. 17+20 -L- RT

Type of Liner= CL B RIP-RAP b=5 Ft.

Max. d=1.5 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

DETAIL 4

Ground

Natural

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

3:1
D

FROM STA. 10+00 -L- TO STA. 13+50 -L- LT

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

DETAIL 2

Ground

Natural

Fla
tte
r3:

1 o
r 3:1 D

B

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

Fla
tte
r3:1

 o
r

FROM STA. 14+25 -L- TO STA. 16+20 -L- LT

DETAIL 3

B=2 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Ground

Natural
3:1 D

B

( Not to Scale)

Fla
tte
r3:1

 o
r

SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

FROM STA. 17+00 -L- TO STA. 18+30 -L- LT
FROM STA. 16+70 -L- TO STA. 17+00 -L- LT

DETAIL 5

B=2 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Ground

Natural

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL LATERAL 'V' DITCH

D
d

3:1

FROM STA. 14+50 -L- TO STA. 16+50 -L- RT

DETAIL 9

Max. d=1.5 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Type of Liner= CL B RIP-RAP

Fla
tte
r3:

1 o
r

Ground

Natural

3:1
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d

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL CUT DITCH

FROM STA. 22+33 -L- TO STA. 22+50 -L- LT

DETAIL 10

Max. d=1.5 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Type of Liner= CL B RIP-RAP

Ground

Natural
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tte
r3:

1 o
r

D
3:1

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL CUT 'V' DITCH

FROM STA. 21+50 -L- TO STA. 26+00 -L- RT
FROM STA. 20+50 -L- TO STA. 22+33 -L- LT
FROM STA. 19+00 -L- TO STA. 20+50 -L- LT
FROM STA. 10+00 -L- TO STA. 14+50 -L- RT

DETAIL 1

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Ground

Natural

d

B

D

( Not to Scale)

SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

Fla
tte
r3:1

 o
r

FROM STA. 26+68 -L- TO STA. 28+90 -L- LT
FROM STA. 23+30 -L- TO STA. 25+88 -L- LT

DETAIL 8

B=2 Ft.

Max. d=1.5 Ft.

Min. D=1.5 Ft.

Type of Liner= CL B RIP-RAP

Ground

Natural Flatter

2:1 or
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DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

3B-1

STATIONSTATION
EXCAV.
UNCL. BORROW WASTE

SUMMARY OF EARTHWORK

SLR                   

BEH                   W-5601EX

1/2/2018

1/3/2018

IN CUBIC YARDS

SUBTOTAL:

SUBTOTAL:

ON BORROW PIT
EST 5% TO REPLACE TOP SOIL

PROJECT TOTAL:

WASTE IN LEIU OF BORROW

ADDITIONAL UNDERCUT

EXCAV.
UNDERCUT

TOTALS:

IN LIEU OF BORROW

SELECT GRANULAR MATERIAL

+20%
EMBANK.

CLASS IV STABILIZATION = 300 TONS

PARCEL INDEX SHEET

PARCEL NO. SHEET NO. PROPERTY OWNER NAME

1 4 ANNIE LOU HOBBY BAGWELL

2

3 4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

SON LAN FAIRWAY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC

CRANSTON LAMONT BASS, IVY J. BASS

MARY ELIZABETH LEE

JEFFERY SCOTT ROWLAND; MARY JO WILSON

LINDA M. JACKSON; DOUGLAS JACKSON

-L- LT 10+00.00 146

-L- LT 14+05.00 1,103 310

7,369 1,309 6,064

7,373 1,309 6,064

7,373

7,400

6,064

6,100

and Grubbing will be paid for at the contract lump sum price for "Grading."
Note: Approximate quantities only. Unclassified Excavation, Fine Grading, and Clearing 

13+65.00 346 200

18+50.00 793

22+90.00-L- LT 18+85.00 667 12 655

-L- LT 23+15.00 26+05.00 51,743 1,738

-L- LT 26+50.00 30+35.00 1,585 11 1,574

5,444 4,960484

-L- RT 10+00.00 20+30.00 739 734 5

-L- RT 21+10.00 30+35.00 1,190 91 1,099

1,929 1,104825

JIMMY G. & MICHELE H. JARVIS

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

GRAND TOTAL:

W-5601EX SAY:

W-5601EX TOTAL:

7,400 6,100

EST. DDE W-5601EX = 200 CY 

SHALLOW UNDERCUT = 150 CY

2A

4

5 SON LAN FAIRWAY DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC

43A

RICHARD S. GULLEY

44A PETER THOMAS

CHRISTOPHER MACKER

WAYNE E. STEWART

PHAN, HIEP V.; TRAM TRUONG

JAMES ODOM

DAVID A. EDSALL AND COLEY L. EDSALL



S201
313.16
CHK2

CC C

WOODS

WOODS

WOODS

RAP

RIP

18" RCP
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WOODS
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W/CHAIN

POST

WD

W/CHAIN

POST

WD

4' CONC PAVED DITCH

5' CONC PAVED DITCH

4' CONC PAVED DITCH
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2
0
' B

S
T

NC 42  24' BST

18

CC C

16"DIP

TH 2

"BENCHLITE" NAIL SET IN 8" PINE TREE
ELEV=315.59'

-BL- STA. 19+64.00 53' RIGHT
BM#1

W5601EX-2

-BL-103

DB 18091 PG 144

DB 8289 PG 528

DB 8722 PG 1122

JEFFERY D. HANSON

KIM T. HANSON

MB 2000 PG 1083

DEVELOPMENT COMPANY INC.

SON LAN FAIRWAY 

DB 17503 PG 862

BM 1997 PG 1307

DB 17149 PG 899

BM 1997 PG 1307

DB 7155 PG 521

ALFRED T. TAYLOR, JR.

PB 1986 PG 1572

DANIEL K. TRAUB

DB 15700 PG 2292

BM 2004 PG 2116

ROBIN L. TRAUB

BM 1999 PG 478

DB 14246 PG 1416

CMH HOMES, INC.

D/B/A CLAYTON HOMES

MB 1999 PG 477

EXISTING R/W

EXISTING R/W

10
0
.0

0
'

BRICK

WELL

WAYNE E. STEWART

PHAN, HIEP V.  

TRAM TRUONG

CHRISTOPHER MACKER

SEE DETAIL 1

'V' DITCH

SPEC. CUT

TIE TO EXISTING DITCH

TIE TO EXISTING DITCH

30" RCP-IV

30" RCP-IV

SEE DETAIL 8

EST. 520 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST. 118 TONS CL B RIP-RAP

w/ CL B RIP-RAP

2' BASE DITCH

SPEC. CUT

SEE DETAIL 8

EST. 448 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST. 102 TONS CL B RIP-RAP

w/ CL B RIP-RAP

2' BASE DITCH

SPEC. CUT

EST 21 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST 8 TONS

CL B RIP RAP

FLOWABLE FILL

26+00 - 29+50 -L- RT

ELIMINATE CUT DITCH FROM 
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ELEV. 315.59'
-L- STA. 24+82.72, 45.91' RT

BM #1 "BENCHLITE" NAIL IN 8" PINE

LEFT DITCH

RIGHT DITCH

(NC 42)
-L-

EXIST. ELEV.
    -L- STA. 30+35.00
  END CONSTRUCTION
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DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YRS

YRS

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 301.5   

= 48      

= 500+  

= 50 

= 21      

= 299.3   

= 22      

= 299.4   

= 5.8    

30" WSP & RCP-IV  Sta.   28+93   

(-)4.21%

& RCP-IV
30" WELDED STEEL PIPE

 60.00' RT

EXIST. R/W

-L- +75.00

EXIST. R/W

-L- +25.00

71.00' RT

EXIST. R/W

-L- +15.00

71.00' RT

EXIST. R/W

-L- +81.00

10

11

12

2A

95.56' LT 

-L- EXIST. R/W

80.58' LT 

-L- EXIST. R/W

80.00' LT

-L- +50.27 66.00' LT 

-L- EXIST. R/W

58.00' RT 

EXIST. R/W

-L- +57.00

58.00' RT 

EXIST. R/W

-L- +35.94

100.00' LT

84.00' LT

-L- +50.00
100.00' LT

80.00' LT

-L- +70.00

78.00' LT 

-L- +00.00

65.00' RT 
65.00' RT 

58.66' RT

-L- +50.00

GTD GTD GTD GTD
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END STATE TIP PROJECT W-5601EX

-L- POT STA. 30+35.00

DISTURB
DO NOT 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 34A348F9-AB8B-4A3A-B96F-2D526550CEDD

11/2/2022 11/2/2022
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310 310

320 320

27+00.00

310 310

320 320

27+50.00

300 300

310 310

28+00.00

300 300

310 310

28+50.00

300 300

310 310

29+00.00

300 300

310 310

29+50.00

300 300

30+00.00

X-6W-5601EX

-L-

5 10

-L- STA. 30+35.00

END CONST. 
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